Placering

Herrar

Vikinganappet pa Binnsjon 2014 04 20

Namn

1 Benny Jansson
2 Thomas Larsson
3 Niklas Gotthardsson
4 Mikael Andersen
5 Mikael Rehnman
6 Tobias Lind
7 Jesper Dyberg
8 Christer Jakobsson
9 Par-Erik Friberg
10 Remi A Olsen
11 Par Danielsson
12 Jonas Elfstrand
13 Par Nord
14 Anders Paschen
15 Anders Isaksson
16 Borre Omang
17 Christer Eriksson
18 Risto Monthan
19 Johan Sjdlen
20 Tommy Elgh
21 Kim Prednic
22 Erik Sodergards
23 Janne Johansson
24 Mikael Engvall
25 Bjorn Widerberg

26 Tommy Strengelsrud

27 Magnus Eriksson
28 Tomas Ljuden

29 Henrik Jonsson
30 Tomas Persson
31 Lars Jonsson

32 Erik Hogberg

33 Nisse Hansson

34 Christer Malmgren
35 Tom Frank

36 Nicklas Englund
37 Stefan Holmudd
38 Nadu Preducic

39 Lasse Larsson

40 Mats Backman

41 Andreas Forsblom

Klubb

PK Nordic
Svegs SFK

PK Nordic
Knallen

CFC

SFK Ljusnan
NGF

Svegs SFK
Svegs SFK

SFK Pimpel Sor
Brunflofiskarna
Woxnadalens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Gimo FFF
Y-kroken

SFK Alvkroken
Brunflofiskarna
Gimo FFF

CFC

Gimo FFF

Art of fishing
Falubygdens SFK
Solleftea

NGF

Taby PF

SFK Raufjéringen
Svegs SFK
Alvdalens SFK
Lidkoping
Munkfors SFK
Norrtélje SF
Enskede SFK

FK Hugget

FK Forellen
Sundsjofiskarna
Gimo FFF

FK Forellen
Vetlanda
Kilafors

PK Nordic
Woxnadalens SFK

Vikt

6344
5588
5463
5103
5009
4862
4828
4578
4504
4098
3976
3921
3407
3001
2936
2736
2584
2567
2522
2480
2421
2334
2316
2218
2139
2052
1915
1696
1545
1540
1527
1482
1463
1407
1295
1273
1252
1242
1189
1164
1072



42 Joacim Reuterhall
43 Timo Hakulinen
44 Jan-0 Johansson
45 Patric Eriksson

46 Magnus Andersson
47 Peter Teittinen
48 Andreas Bergstrom
49 Pelle Lundgqvist
50 Emil Sjoberg

51 Peter Lind

52 Frank Hjelte

53 Tony Astrom

54 Henric Hagg

55 Pether Espemo
56 Erik Tikkanen

57 Anders Nykvist
58 Jim Bekken

59 Stefan Spannar
60 Thomas Pettersson
61 Tomas Leijon

62 Anders Engberg
63 Thomas Jansson
64 Janne Andersson
65 Hans Erlingsson
66 Dennis Carlsson
67 Leif Frank

68 Daniel Lundin

69 Putte Ronnqgvist
70 Bjorn Kajs

71 Hakan Huss

72 Peter Forsberg

73 Claes Torneling
74 Urban Olofsson
75 Jan Akerlind

76 Oliver Nord

77 Stefan Olsson

78 Bjorn Eldh

79 Gustav Gdéransson
80 Sonny Wiberg

Gimo FFF
Osterby SFK
NGF
Lidkdpings SFK
Képing
Sandareds SFK
CFC

Svegs SFK

CFC

SFK Ljusnan
Gullringens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Gimo FFF

Enskede SFK
SFK Wasa
Raufjoringen
Ovansiljan
Norrtalje SF
Lidkoping SFK
Woxnadalens SFK
Norrtélje SF
Norrtalje SF
Svegs SFK
Brunflo
Sundsjofiskarna

Brunflofiskarna
Ovansiljans SFK
Oviken
Sundsjofiskarna
Tarnan Tidaholm
SSFK

FK Forellen
Bergfiskarna
Silverfiskarna
SSFK
Bergsfiskarna
Fyra Fiskar

1060
1058
951
897
866
843
816
799
776
761
761
750
723
723
718
706
600
586
563
554
507
502
499
495
487
465
441
409
347
333
329
274
217
193
187
157
89
70



Herrveteraner

1 Benka Wallin
2 Allan Gunnarsson
3 Mats Westling
4 Nils-Erik Norderud
5 Erik Olnils
6 Tore Helmersson
7 Stefan Tomasson
8 Lennart Jonsson
9 Bengt Astrom
10 Karl-Magnus Andersson
11 P A Nyberg
12 Fritz Prell
13 Per-Ake Sodergards
14 Kurt Gullbrandsson
15 Kjell Nordlund
16 Lasse Sundberg
17 Silve Stridh
18 Dennis Ankarberg
19 Pentti Harmala
20 Jan-Ake Engberg
21 Dan Erbjors
22 Leif Lind
23 Tommy Gunnarsson
24 Kent Eriksson
25 Hans Magnusson
26 Henry Ling
27 Bjornee
28 Hakan Jansson
29 Ake Ogren
30 Jonny Persson
31 PeO Nilsson
32 Pekka Dufva
33 Tommy Ljuden
34 Kent Lofgren
35 Hakan Hamrin
36 Lars-Erik Johansson
37 Poppo Olsson
38 Gote Olofsson
39 Roul Steiner
40 Tore Hagglund
41 Morgan Rehn
42 Per Ernsth
43 Roger Hofling
44 Lasse Elvinsson

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Svegs SFK

Svegs SFK

AFK Flugan

AFK Flugan
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
AFK Flugan
Woxnadalens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Woxnadalens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Woxnadalens SFK
FK Forellen
Gullringens SFK
Vrangfalls AFK
NGF
Woxnadalens SFK
Borlange SFK

SFK Ljusnan
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
AFK Flugan

FK Forellen

NGF

Skelleftea
Ovansiljan
Bergsfiskarna
Volvo FK
Alvdalens SFK
Sala

Y-kroken

FK Hugget
Woxnadalens SFK
Edsbyn

SFK Wasa

Svegs SFK

SFK Wasa

NGF

Njurunda SFK
Woxnadalens SFK

6073
5535
3403
3099
2571
2385
2342
2288
2264
2218
2205
1990
1883
1877
1870
1753
1752
1601
1469
1444
1437
1401
1343
1330
1281
1159
1159
1124
1027
1009
979
964
957
919
732
707
643
634
628
599
581
544
461
444



Damer

45 Ulf Thorner

46 Stefan Dellert
47 Pekka Korhonen
48 Leif Carlsson

49 Thorbjérn Kalla
50 Sigge Stridh

51 Rolf Smith

52 Lasse Allerstam

1 Annelie Erlingsson
2 Anne Persson
3 Ann-Kristin Sodergards
4 Lotta Engvall
5 Kersti Solli
6 Maria Bergman
7 Gun-Inger Hjelte
8 Eva Morlin
9 Lena Magnusson
10 Carina Widerberg
11 Marie Magnusson
12 Marga Kallman
13 Jeanette Skold
14 Monika Johansson
15 Annika Skoog
16 Anna Hedengran
17 Mia Karlsson
18 Ingrid Johansson

Damveteraner

1 Birgitta Nilsson
2 Solveig Svee
3 Gunilla Ogren
4 Elsie Lofgren
5 Maggan Stridh
6 Lena Stridh
7 Gunbritt Magnusson
8 Kristina Elvinsson
9 Barbro Ostlund
10 Ellenor Johansson
11 Birgit Smith
12 Anna-Greta Helmersson
13 Siv Gidhammar
14 May Tomasson
15 Karin Hofling
16 Lena Andersson

Ange
Norrtélje SF
Bergsfiskarna
Tandsbyn

Brunnsviks fiskeklubb

Gullringens SFK
Njurunda SFK
Sundsjofiskarna

Svegs SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Woxnadalens SFK
NGF
Raufjoringen
CFC

Gullringens SFK
SFK Alvkroken
Brunflofiskarna
Taby PF
Bergsfiskarna
SFK Storfiskarna
Norrtalje SF
Fréson

Gimo FFF
Bergsfiskarna
Jarfalla
Sundsjofiskarna

AFK Flugan
Sundsjofiskarna
Norsjo SFK
Silverfiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Woxnadalens SFK
FK Hugget
Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda SFK
AFK Flugan
Sundsjofiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Njurunda SFK
SFK Ljusnan

419
336
324
295
278
190
161

15

4328
2298
1728
1586
1303
1293
1246
1123
877
877
804
752
662
519
495
408
359
92

3306
1953
1822
1620
989
978
845
705
606
509
496
406
318
315
168
167



Juniorer

1 David Odmark

2 Erik Goransson
3 Oskar Goransson
4 Arvid Einarsson

CFC 2917
Bergsfiskarna 866
Bergsfiskarna 182

Bergsfiskarna 95



